

Sanjay Gandhi Postgraduate Institute of Medical Sciences

Raebareli Road, Lucknow www.sgpgims.org.in

Response of HEI as per DVV Clarification for Metric ID (6.5.2)

6.5.2 Quality assurance initiatives of the Institution include:

2. Conferences, Seminars, Workshops on quality

SI No.	Findings of DVV	Links		
Conferences, Seminars, Workshop on Quality				
1.	Workshop Cum Training Scientific Schedule BMW SAS	<u>View Document</u>		
2.	Teaching Schedule CCHN IGNOU Program Session	<u>View Document</u>		
3.	Program Schedule International Day of Yoga	<u>View Document</u>		
4.	Program Schedule Seminar World Rabies Day	<u>View Document</u>		
5.	Program Schedule Awareness Session World No Tobacco Day	View Document		
6.	Awareness Session HICC WHHD	<u>View Document</u>		
7.	Workshop PDDURKCCY & ABPMJAY	<u>View Document</u>		
8.	State Level Seminar CRS	<u>View Document</u>		
9.	Workshop NAAC	<u>View Document</u>		
10.	Invitation Letter Guest Lecture & Teaching Schedule PGDHHM	<u>View Document</u>		
11.	SOTTO U.P. Webinar - 12 IODD	<u>View Document</u>		
12.	Awareness Session Organ Donation	<u>View Document</u>		
13.	SOTTO U.P. Awareness Session Organ Donation World Liver Day	<u>View Document</u>		
14.	AHA Seminar Flyer Final Scientific Schedule LAMP	<u>View Document</u>		

Salon

Lt Col Varun Bajpai VSM Executive Registrar SGPGIMS, Lucknow



Sanjay Gandhi Postgraduate Institute of Medical Sciences

Raebareli Road, Lucknow www.sgpgims.org.in

15.	Letter to CNO for Attendance Sheet LTP Conducted by	<u>View Document</u>
	DoHA_2016-2022	
16.	Letter Training Program Infection Control Practices	View Document
17.	Attendance sheet Workshop Surgical & Endoscopic	View Document
	Instruments Reprocessing	
18.	Scientific Schedule LTP Conducted BMW & HIC Cell	View Document
19.	Workshop &Press Release BPBO	View Document

Vsapon Bains V

Lt Col Varun Bajpai VSM Executive Registrar SGPGIMS, Lucknow